

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.NO.142 OF 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.07.2024	<u>Dr.GRR,J</u> At request by learned counsel representing the counsel on record for appellant that there is a need to change the vakalath as the counsel on record for the appellant was appointed as government pleader, post this matter on 07.08.2024. B/O KTL	