

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE CCCA. No. 142 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.01.2025	<u>PSS,J</u> No representation on behalf of appellants. Notice sent to respondent returned with an endorsement “not claimed”. List on 11.02.2025. B/o BW	