

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A. No. 142 OF 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.03.2025	<u>Dr.GRR,J</u> At request by learned counsel for the appellant for filing citations relied by them, Post this matter on 03.04.2025. B/O mnv	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE